PASON SYSTEMS INC.

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA7029251088

Overview

2024/08/21 21:43:52

Price

10.399 USD

Difference © -1.10%(-0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 746 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.425 USD
10.425 USD
10.399 USD
10.515 USD
10.40213 USD
2,300
23,924.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/21 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/20 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/19 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/16 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7029251088&ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad64d3f98cf8ee0959aa78b49ee8bd903ec7110c050051107c076d1c18d44f3c&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57a863928000b944b&time=1724360826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02f87965d087721da5566816c43bcbbe6e9bb96f60b0521594a31cccc0ada59f&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a48dcaa8a54a8ffb3&time=1724360826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e02abf01c87c6473aafed5b3c02a037d8157d178a3ca18677f886d324314db7&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ac05ae34c34fc103&time=1724360826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd78f00639c41498010f4a022ca15001bd506ea04ffebd8f720437617a76928b&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42ad5bc71c621aeba&time=1724360826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa07bd0e8a82f017539ea7a1b2e9e6cccd7ae08ba45d3cac65a4df8c62bd80a8&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c277f4b25facf701e&time=1724360826&tool=RSC

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:43:52

Price
10.399 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.10% (-0.12)

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 746 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.425 USD
High 10.425 USD
Low 10.399 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.515 USD
VWAP 10.40213 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,300
Trading volume 23,924.90
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - +4.94%  +70.98%
Perf (abs.) - +0.50 +4.37
Beta 052 0.73 0.97
Volatility 27.56 24.64 35.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

10.489 USD (10,605
11.994 USD (13,777
12.115 USD (8,731
11.332 USD (4,176
13.750 USD (2024/07/01
9.310 USD (2024/02/29
13.750 USD (2024/07/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.310 USD (2024/02/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:15 14.20 CAD 1.54 700
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:02 9.25EUR  0.00 2
21
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:43 10.399 USD 0.02 3
Issues 21
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:32 9.20 EUR  0.00 6
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19090695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940451

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FES ory

Contact Details

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Third Street S.E. 6130 T2H 1K4 Calgary, AB
Telefon: +1 403 301 3400

Fax: +1 403 301 3499

E-mail: InvestorRelations@pason.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jon Faber
Bryce McLean
Celine Boston
Heather
Hantos

Kevin Boston
Lars Olesen
Natalie Fenez
Reid Wuntke

Russell Smith

Ryan van
Beurden

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcel Chairman of Supervisory

Kessler Board

Judi Hess Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Member of Supervisory

Mullen Board

Laura Member of Supervisory

Schwinn Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Collins Board

3/3


mailto:InvestorRelations@pason.com
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